Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (317)

Route #: 31 7

Driver: Bus #:

RT-317 READNG & LIT @DORAVILLE UES(6.17-6.28)M-F 7:30A-1:30P

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
06:48 AM  WINTERS CHAPEL RD & WINTERS WOOD RD, 30360 3 3
06:54 AM 5075 LAKESIDE DR, 30360 1 4
06:58 AM 4920 WINTERS CHAPEL RD ,30360 PARKWOOD VILLAGE APTS 1 5
06:59 AM  WINTERS CHAPEL RD ,30360 & PEACHTREE PLACE PKWY 1 6
07:00 AM 6750 PEACHTREE INDUSTRIAL BLVD, 30360 @ DUNWOODY GLEN APTS 3 9
07:03 AM 4212 TILLY MILL RD, 30360 1 10
07:09 AM N PEACHTREE RD, 30341 & LAWSON WY, 30341 1 11
07:15AM  School: DORAVILLE UNITED ES 0 0

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

End of Run: 164.LRO

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

06/ 13/ 2024 Page 1



Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (318)

Route #: 31 8

Driver: Bus #:

RT-318 READNG & LIT @DORAVILLE UES(6.17-6.28)M-F 7:30A-1:30P

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
06:37 AM  ORLEANS DR, 30338 & ROCHELLE DR, 30338 1 1
06:33 AM  DUNWOODY TRC, 30338 & OLD SPRING HOUSE LA, 30338 @ DUNWOODY 3 4
06:40 AM N SHALLOWFORD RD ,30338 COLUMNS @ LAKE RIDGE APT 2 6
06:46 AM  BARCLAY DR, 30338 & BARCLAY LN 1 7
06:49 AM 10 PERIMETER PARK DR ,30341 PERIMETER PARK APT 1 8
06:50 AM 4393 N PEACHTREE RD, 30338 @ DUNWOODY VILLAGE APTS (ENTRANCE 2 10
06:57 AM  COMMANDER DR, 30341 & LONGVIEW DR, 30341 1 11
07:01 AM  DURDEN DR, 30319 & JOHNSON FERRY RD, 30319 2 13
07:06 AM  PARKRIDGE DR, 30341 & CALDWELL RD, 30319 1 14
07:11 AM  CUMBERLAND CT & CUMBERLAND DR, @ CUMBERLAND CT APTS 4 18
07:15 AM  School: DORAVILLE UNITED ES 0 0

EE R I S I I O I S R O I I I I R I I O I I I R R S R I R I R I S T

End of Run: 164.LR1

EE R I S I I I R I R O I I I I R I S I R R I R R I O R I O T

06/ 13/ 2024 Page 2



Y

"
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

N

Supervisor: (319)

Route #: 31 9

Driver: Bus #:

RT-319 READNG & LIT @DORAVILLE UES(6.17-6.28)M-F 7:30A-1:30P

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
06:48 AM 70 PERIMETER CENTER E ,30346 @ BELLS PERIMETER CENTER APTS 1 1
06:50 AM 31 PERIMETER CTR E ,30346 @ MARQ PERIMETER 31 APTS (2ND ENT) 3 4
06:52 AM 8 PERIMETER CENTER E ,30346 MARQ EIGHT APTS 2 6
06:55 AM 302 PERIMETER CENTER N ,30346 THE BRICKS APTS 1 7
06:55 AM 4777 ASHFORD DUNWOODY RD, 30338 @ POST CROSSING APTS 11 18
06:56 AM  ASHFORD CENTER PKWY, 30338 @ JEFFERSON PERIMETER APTS 24 42
07:01 AM  ASHFORD CENTER PKWY, 30338 & DUNWOODY VILLAGE WY, 30338 1 43
07:15AM  School: DORAVILLE UNITED ES 0 0

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

End of Run: 164.LR2

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

06/ 13/ 2024 Page 3



Y
T

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .. N

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (320)
Route #:
320 Driver: Bus #:

RT-320 READNG & LIT @DORAVILLE UES(6.17-6.28)M-F 7:30A-1:30P

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
06:35AM  ASHFORD DUNWOODY RD, 30338 @ THE POINT @ PERIMETER APTS 17 17
06:37 AM 1000 ASHWOOD PKWY, 30338 @ THE WALTON ASHWOOD APTS 2 19
06:42 AM  MEADOW LANE RD ,30346 & RIDGEVIEW RD ,30338 14 33
06:57 AM  THE FLATS @ PERIMETER MT VERNON HWY @ NORTH PARK PL 3 36
07:15AM  School: DORAVILLE UNITED ES 0 0

EE R I S I I I I R I I I R I I S I I R R R R I R I T

End of Run: 164.LR3

EE R I S I I I I R I I I R I I S I I R R R R I R I T

06/ 13/ 2024

Page 4



Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (321)

Route #: 321

Driver: Bus #:

RT-321 READNG & LIT @DORAVILLE UES(6.17-6.28)M-F 7:30A-1:30P

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
06:40 AM 3510 BUFORD HWY, 30329 @ COMMONS AT BRIARWOOD PARK APTS 2 2
06:46 AM 3658 BUFORD HWY, 30329 @ CARMEL CREEK APTS 1 3
06:46 AM 3460 BUFORD HWY, 30329 @ MAGNOLIA GARDENS APTS 1 4
06:47 AM N CLIFF VALLEY WAY ,30319 & COOSAWATTEE DR ,30319 1 5
06:50 AM 2010 CURTIS DR, 30319 @ BROOKSTONE CROSSING APTS 1 6
06:53 AM 3160 BUFORD HWY ,30329 REGENCY WOODS APTS 1 7
06:59 AM 1750 BRIARWOOD RD ,30329 RESERVE@ BROOKHAVEN APTS 1 8
07:00 AM 3399 BUFORD HWY ,30329 LENOX OVERLOOK TOWNHOMES 1 9
07:00 AM 3547 BUFORD HWY, 30329 @ VILLA DE LAS COLINAS (ONE) 2 11
07:00 AM 3649 BUFORD HWY, 30329 @ VILLA DE LAS COLINAS 2 1 12
07:03 AM 3028 CLAIRMONT RD ,30329 IVY PLACE APTS 1 13
07:05 AM 3115 CLAIRMONT RD, 30329 @ EXTENDED STAY AMERICA HOTEL 1 14
07:08 AM 2203 PLASTER RD ,30345 @ MIRADOR AT PEACHTREE APTS 1 15
07:09 AM 2329 PLASTER RD, 30345 HUNTINGTON STATION APTS 1 16
07:15AM  School: DORAVILLE UNITED ES 0 0

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

End of Run: 164.LR5

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

06/ 13/ 2024 Page 5



Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (322)

Route #: 322

Driver: Bus #:

RT-322 READNG & LIT @DORAVILLE UES(6.17-6.28)M-F 7:30A-1:30P

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
06:44 AM  ARROW CIR, 30341 & DRESDEN WY, 30341 1 1
06:46 AM  DRESDEN DR, 30341 & DRESDEN WAY, 30341 1 2
06:49 AM 2739 SHALLOWFORD RD ,30341 BEDFORD PARK APTS 1 3
06:51 AM  APPLING CIR, 30341 & APPLING DR, 30341 1 4
06:52 AM  MARLIN DR, 30341 & MARLIN WY, 30341 2 6
06:52 AM  DRESDEN DR ,30341 & WHISPERING HILLS DR ,30341 4 10
06:54 AM  WOODSIDE WAY ,30341 & WHISPERING HILLS DR ,30341 2 12
06:55 AM 4725 BUFORD HWY ,30341 @ HUNTINGTON TERRACES APTS 1 13
06:56 AM  BEVERLY HILLS DR, 30341 & ORTEGA WY, 30341 1 14
06:57 AM  BEVERLY HILLS DR ,30341 & STRATFORD ARMS DR, 30341 (WEST) 1 15
06:59 AM  CHAMBLEE TUCKER RD ,30341 & MEADOWOOD LA ,30341 1 16
06:59 AM  HARROW DR ,30341 & ASCOT CT ,30341 1 17
07:04 AM  PINE ST ,30340 & POPLAR ST ,30340 1 18
07:05 AM  CHEROKEE RD, 30340 & SANTA FE TRL, 30340 5 23
07:07 AM  PINELAND AV, 30340 & STEWART RD, 30340 2 25
07:10 AM  CHESTNUT DR, 30340 & PINELAND AV, 30340 1 26
07:15AM  School: DORAVILLE UNITED ES 0 0

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

End of Run: 164.LR7

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

06/ 13/ 2024 Page 6



Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (323)

Route #: 323

Driver: Bus #:

RT-323 READNG & LIT @DORAVILLE UES(6.17-6.28)M-F 7:30A-1:30P

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
06:55 AM 3852 MCELROY RD ,30340 FOXWOOD APTS 3 3
06:55 AM 2954 N DEKALB DR ,30340 DUNHILL CONDOS 6 9
06:57 AM 2917 N DEKALB DR,30340 & ALDERWOOD TRAILS APTS 19 28
06:59 AM  JETT DR, 30340 & CHATHAM DR, 30340 1 29
07:00 AM  MARYLAND DR ,30340 & CAROLE DR ,30340 1 30
07:02 AM  LITTLE JOHN WAY ,30340 & PIN OAK CIR (EAST) 1 31
07:02 AM 4422 NORTHEAST EXWY, 30340 @ LODGE ATLANTA 2 33
07:06 AM 3268 OAKCLIFF RD, 30340 1 34
07:06 AM 3217 OAKCLIFF RD, 30340 1 35
07:07 AM  WINDSOR OAK DR ,30340 & MOSS OAK DR ,30340 2 37
07:08 AM  DARLINGTON OAK DR ,30340 & ENGLISH OAK DR ,30340 1 38
07:08 AM  ENGLISH OAK DR & MOSS OAK DR 1 39
07:15AM  School: DORAVILLE UNITED ES 0 0

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

End of Run: 164.LR8

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

06/ 13/ 2024 Page 7



